Clayton County Public Schools
Approved Charter Bus Vendor List

2022-2023

Name

Address

Contact

Email

A National Limousine
Service, Inc. dba Heritage
Enterprise, LLC

1990 Metropolitan Parkway
Atlanta, GA 30315

Darrell Anderson
404-762-3007

danderson@anationallimo.com

Academy Bus, LLC

Ill Paterson Avenue
Hoboken, NJ 07030

3535 Best Friend Road
Atlanta, GA

Shane Shipman
978-449-7371

Chaz Davis
770-532-6878

sshipman@academybus.com

cdavis@academybus.com

Allstate Tours, LLC dba
Elite Tours of Atlanta

5410 St. Lo Lane
College Park, Georgia 30349

Kenneth Johnson
404.766.9754

Diane Parker
404-766-9754

Elitetoursofati@bellsouth.net

charterbus@elitetoursofatlanta.net

American Coach Lines of 705 Lively Avenue Kathy Pope
Atlanta, Inc. Norcross, GA 30071 770-449-1806 ext.148 | Kathy.pope@coachusa.com
Atlantic Transportation & 2450 Pleasantdale Road Sammy Neal e
Coaches, LLC (MBE, LSBE) | Atlanta, GA 30340 68.626.0274 sammy(@atlanticime-ga.com
P.O. Box 611 Willie Johnson .
Coast To Coast Tours Conley, Georgia 30288 404.543.4690 wjohnson@coasttocoasttours.com

DLT 29 Tours, Inc.

1983 Sawgrass Drive
Hampton, GA 30228

Reginald Parrish
678-256-4727

Trparrish5@gmail.com

His Majesty Coaches, Inc.

3005 Rutledge Road
Kennesaw, GA 30144

Anissa Brown
770-426-6282 ext. 103

anissa@hismajestycoach.com

tbrown@hismajestycoach.com
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Georgia Coach Lines, Inc.

405 Ethan Drive
Fayetteville, GA 30214

Wendy Hollingsworth-Cox
404.681.1600

wendycox@georgiacoachlines.net
(For Booking):
charter@georgiacoachlines.net

Kelly Tours, Inc.

2303 Seventh Street
Macon, GA 31206

Stephen Purvis
478-228-9288

amy@Kkellytours.com
melissa@kellytours.com
spurvis@kellytours.com

Kingsmen Coach Lines, LLC

P.O. Box 661
Conley, GA 30288

Bernard Barnes
404.362.9339

info@kingsmencoachlines.com

LLC

Atlanta, GA 30318

404.857.5928

MTI Limo and Shuttle 2581 Sullivan Road Mike Toye sales@mtilimos.com
Services College Park, GA 30337 404.669.0900 ]
260 University Ave., SW Donna Livel
Southeastern Stages, Inc. Atlanta, GA %315 40 4_591_27g/0 donna@sestages.com
We Care Charters, Inc. 6208 West Lees Mill Road Greg Hadley
Riverdale, GA 30274 770.907.7777 gregory(@wecarecharters.com
Williams Charters & Tours, | 1700 Northside Drive #2406 Dale L. Williams

dalewilliams@williamscharters.com
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